
MF
Brněnský pohár
21. září 2019 - 9:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Blahut, Jan Š.OS CZE 9 10.3.1999
2 Cigánek, Jan Š.OS CZE 33 18.2.2004
3 Cmiel, Adam Š.OS CZE 13 17.2.1997
4 Cmiel, Martin Š.OS CZE 15 2.5.2001
5 Geriš, Vojtěch S.BRI CZE 68 9.9.2004
6 Grufík, Michal SLEZO CZE 29 21.5.2003
7 Holemý, Vojtěch S.BY CZE 34 2.8.2004
8 Holý, Lev S.BRI CZE 71 1.1.2006
9 Chren, Šimon BOHE CZE 5 22.12.2001
10 Chvátal, Josef S.BRI CZE 99 1.4.2005
11 Kardaš, Jan Š.OS CZE 22 15.7.1986
12 Kolář, Šimon BOHE CZE 34 20.12.1989
13 Mottl, David J.H. CZE 25 10.9.2000
14 Přibyl, Michal J.H. CZE 45 2.8.1996
15 Slezák, Martin S.BRI CZE 11 19.4.2003
16 Sokol, Vratislav SL.Č CZE 26 8.7.1976
17 Srna, Jan S.BRI CZE 8 21.5.1990
18 Vítek, Daniel LOKO CZE 99 1.1.1974
19 Vomela, Lukáš J.H. CZE 99 27.4.2001
20 Vymazal, Jan Š.OS CZE 6 25.9.2001
21 Waldsberger, Jan S.BRI CZE 99 18.6.2005
22 Zapletal, Jiří SLEZO CZE 99 4.7.2004
23 Zdeněk, Jakub USKP CZE 24 3.6.1999



3 pools
1 pool of 7 and 2 pools of 8
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

3 pools
1 pool of 7 and 2 pools of 8
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Brněnský pohár
21. září 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Chren, Šimon BOHE CZE 5
2 Vymazal, Jan Š.OS CZE 6
3 Srna, Jan S.BRI CZE 8
4 Blahut, Jan Š.OS CZE 9
5 Slezák, Martin S.BRI CZE 11
6 Cmiel, Adam Š.OS CZE 13
7 Cmiel, Martin Š.OS CZE 15
8 Kardaš, Jan Š.OS CZE 22
9 Zdeněk, Jakub USKP CZE 24
10 Mottl, David J.H. CZE 25
11 Sokol, Vratislav SL.Č CZE 26
12 Grufík, Michal SLEZO CZE 29
13 Cigánek, Jan Š.OS CZE 33
14 Holemý, Vojtěch S.BY CZE 34
15 Kolář, Šimon BOHE CZE 34
16 Přibyl, Michal J.H. CZE 45
17 Geriš, Vojtěch S.BRI CZE 68
18 Holý, Lev S.BRI CZE 71
19 Zapletal, Jiří SLEZO CZE 99
20 Vomela, Lukáš J.H. CZE 99
21 Waldsberger, Jan S.BRI CZE 99
22 Chvátal, Josef S.BRI CZE 99
23 Vítek, Daniel LOKO CZE 99



MF
Brněnský pohár
21. září 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1,2
Referee(s):

Macko, Michaela (S.BRI / CZE)

Holý, Lev S.BRI / CZE

Cmiel, Martin Š.OS / CZE

Chren, Šimon BOHE / CZE

Chvátal, Josef S.BRI / CZE

Cmiel, Adam Š.OS / CZE

Vomela, Lukáš J.H. / CZE

Grufík, Michal SLEZO / CZE

Strip 3,4
Referee(s):

Vaníček, Pavel (S.BRI / CZE)
Kardaš, Jan (Š.OS / CZE)

Waldsberger, Jan S.BRI / CZE

Vymazal, Jan Š.OS / CZE

Kardaš, Jan Š.OS / CZE

Zapletal, Jiří SLEZO / CZE

Slezák, Martin S.BRI / CZE

Sokol, Vratislav SL.Č / CZE

Kolář, Šimon BOHE / CZE

Přibyl, Michal J.H. / CZE

Strip 5, 6
Referee(s):

Jakubcová, Kateřina (S.BY / CZE)
Přichystal, Miroslav (S.BRI / CZE)

Geriš, Vojtěch S.BRI / CZE

Blahut, Jan Š.OS / CZE

Cigánek, Jan Š.OS / CZE

Zdeněk, Jakub USKP / CZE

Srna, Jan S.BRI / CZE

Holemý, Vojtěch S.BY / CZE

Mottl, David J.H. / CZE

Vítek, Daniel LOKO / CZE



MF
Brněnský pohár
21. září 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 Chren, Šimon BOHE CZE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 Srna, Jan S.BRI CZE 6 0,86 33 14 +19 Advanced
3 Sokol, Vratislav SL.Č CZE 6 0,86 34 17 +17 Advanced
4 Zdeněk, Jakub USKP CZE 6 0,86 31 15 +16 Advanced
5 Vymazal, Jan Š.OS CZE 6 0,86 30 22 +8 Advanced
6 Slezák, Martin S.BRI CZE 5 0,71 33 19 +14 Advanced
7 Blahut, Jan Š.OS CZE 5 0,71 30 26 +4 Advanced
8 Cmiel, Martin Š.OS CZE 4 0,67 25 11 +14 Advanced
9 Grufík, Michal SLEZO CZE 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
10 Cmiel, Adam Š.OS CZE 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
11 Kardaš, Jan Š.OS CZE 3 0,43 27 24 +3 Advanced
12 Zapletal, Jiří SLEZO CZE 3 0,43 28 29 -1 Advanced
13T Waldsberger, Jan S.BRI CZE 3 0,43 22 25 -3 Advanced
13T Holemý, Vojtěch S.BY CZE 3 0,43 22 25 -3 Advanced
15 Cigánek, Jan Š.OS CZE 3 0,43 23 27 -4 Advanced
16 Holý, Lev S.BRI CZE 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
17 Chvátal, Josef S.BRI CZE 2 0,33 13 24 -11 Advanced
18 Geriš, Vojtěch S.BRI CZE 2 0,29 27 31 -4 Advanced
19 Mottl, David J.H. CZE 2 0,29 21 29 -8 Advanced
20 Kolář, Šimon BOHE CZE 1 0,14 19 34 -15 Advanced
21 Vítek, Daniel LOKO CZE 1 0,14 13 33 -20 Advanced
22 Přibyl, Michal J.H. CZE 1 0,14 11 34 -23 Advanced
23 Vomela, Lukáš J.H. CZE 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Advanced
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Strip 1,2
Referee(s):

Kundera, Václav (S.BRI / CZE)
Přichystal, Miroslav (S.BRI / CZE)

Waldsberger, Jan S.BRI / CZE

Slezák, Martin S.BRI / CZE

Geriš, Vojtěch S.BRI / CZE

Zapletal, Jiří SLEZO / CZE

Blahut, Jan Š.OS / CZE

Chren, Šimon BOHE / CZE

Mottl, David J.H. / CZE

Strip 3,4
Referee(s):

Srna, Jan (S.BRI / CZE)
Kardaš, Jan (Š.OS / CZE)

Kardaš, Jan Š.OS / CZE

Cmiel, Martin Š.OS / CZE

Vymazal, Jan Š.OS / CZE

Srna, Jan S.BRI / CZE

Vomela, Lukáš J.H. / CZE

Kolář, Šimon BOHE / CZE

Chvátal, Josef S.BRI / CZE

Holemý, Vojtěch S.BY / CZE

Strip 5,6
Referee(s):

Jakubcová, Kateřina (S.BY / CZE)
Vaníček, Pavel (S.BRI / CZE)

Sokol, Vratislav SL.Č / CZE

Cmiel, Adam Š.OS / CZE

Cigánek, Jan Š.OS / CZE

Holý, Lev S.BRI / CZE

Vítek, Daniel LOKO / CZE

Přibyl, Michal J.H. / CZE

Grufík, Michal SLEZO / CZE

Zdeněk, Jakub USKP / CZE
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Brněnský pohár
21. září 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 Chren, Šimon BOHE CZE 11 0,92 58 19 +39 Advanced
2 Srna, Jan S.BRI CZE 12 0,86 67 26 +41 Advanced
3 Vymazal, Jan Š.OS CZE 11 0,79 61 45 +16 Advanced
4 Cmiel, Adam Š.OS CZE 10 0,77 58 30 +28 Advanced
5 Grufík, Michal SLEZO CZE 10 0,77 57 30 +27 Advanced
6 Sokol, Vratislav SL.Č CZE 10 0,71 60 40 +20 Advanced
7 Cmiel, Martin Š.OS CZE 9 0,69 54 31 +23 Advanced
8 Slezák, Martin S.BRI CZE 9 0,69 57 40 +17 Advanced
9 Kardaš, Jan Š.OS CZE 9 0,64 61 43 +18 Advanced
10 Zdeněk, Jakub USKP CZE 9 0,64 56 42 +14 Advanced
11 Blahut, Jan Š.OS CZE 7 0,54 46 47 -1 Advanced
12 Cigánek, Jan Š.OS CZE 7 0,50 50 51 -1 Advanced
13 Geriš, Vojtěch S.BRI CZE 6 0,46 52 48 +4 Advanced
14 Mottl, David J.H. CZE 6 0,46 45 51 -6 Advanced
15 Holemý, Vojtěch S.BY CZE 6 0,43 48 48 0 Advanced
16 Holý, Lev S.BRI CZE 5 0,38 43 49 -6 Advanced
17 Zapletal, Jiří SLEZO CZE 4 0,31 43 58 -15 Advanced
18 Waldsberger, Jan S.BRI CZE 4 0,31 36 52 -16 Advanced
19 Chvátal, Josef S.BRI CZE 4 0,31 30 48 -18 Advanced
20 Kolář, Šimon BOHE CZE 2 0,14 31 65 -34 Advanced
21 Vítek, Daniel LOKO CZE 2 0,14 23 65 -42 Advanced
22 Přibyl, Michal J.H. CZE 1 0,07 20 69 -49 Advanced
23 Vomela, Lukáš J.H. CZE 0 0,00 6 65 -59 Advanced



MF
Finals

Ref: Přichystal, Miroslav (CZE)

1

Ref: Prokeš, Josef (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: Kardaš, Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: Přichystal, Miroslav (CZE)

2

Ref: Vaníček, Pavel (CZE)

3

Ref: Sokol, Vratislav (CZE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: Cmiel, Adam (CZE)

1

Ref: Srna, Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: Kundera, Václav (CZE)

3

Ref: Prokeš, Josef (CZE)

4

Ref: Jakubcová, Kateřina (CZE)

5

Ref: Vaníček, Pavel (CZE)

6

Ref: Vaníček, Pavel (CZE)

7

Ref: Prokeš, Josef (CZE)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: Jakubcová, Kateřina (CZE)

2

3

4

5

Ref: Vaníček, Pavel (CZE)

6

Ref: Kardaš, Jan (CZE)

7

8

9

Ref: Kundera, Václav (CZE)

10

Ref: Cmiel, Adam (CZE)

11

12

13

Ref: Cmiel, Martin (CZE)

14

Ref: Kardaš, Jan (CZE)

15

16

Table of 32

BOHE / CZE

SLEZO / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

Š.OS / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

SLEZO / CZE

LOKO / CZE

Š.OS / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

BOHE / CZE

Š.OS / CZE

Š.OS / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

J.H. / CZE

Š.OS / CZE

J.H. / CZE

SL.Č / CZE

Š.OS / CZE

J.H. / CZE

USKP / CZE

S.BY / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

S.BRI / CZE



MF

Ref: Cmiel, Adam (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: Přichystal, Miroslav (CZE)

1

Ref: Prokeš, Josef (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: Kardaš, Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: Přichystal, Miroslav (CZE)

2

Ref: Vaníček, Pavel (CZE)

3

Ref: Sokol, Vratislav (CZE)

4

Table of 8

BOHE / CZE

S.BRI / CZE

SLEZO / CZE

Š.OS / CZE

Š.OS / CZE

Š.OS / CZE

Š.OS / CZE

S.BRI / CZE
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Brněnský pohár
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Chren, Šimon BOHE CZE 22.12.2001
2 Srna, Jan S.BRI CZE 21.5.1990
3T Grufík, Michal SLEZO CZE 21.5.2003
3T Blahut, Jan Š.OS CZE 10.3.1999
5 Vymazal, Jan Š.OS CZE 25.9.2001
6 Cmiel, Adam Š.OS CZE 17.2.1997
7 Cmiel, Martin Š.OS CZE 2.5.2001
8 Slezák, Martin S.BRI CZE 19.4.2003
9 Sokol, Vratislav SL.Č CZE 8.7.1976
10 Kardaš, Jan Š.OS CZE 15.7.1986
11 Zdeněk, Jakub USKP CZE 3.6.1999
12 Cigánek, Jan Š.OS CZE 18.2.2004
13 Geriš, Vojtěch S.BRI CZE 9.9.2004
14 Mottl, David J.H. CZE 10.9.2000
15 Holemý, Vojtěch S.BY CZE 2.8.2004
16 Holý, Lev S.BRI CZE 1.1.2006
17 Zapletal, Jiří SLEZO CZE 4.7.2004
18 Waldsberger, Jan S.BRI CZE 18.6.2005
19 Chvátal, Josef S.BRI CZE 1.4.2005
20 Kolář, Šimon BOHE CZE 20.12.1989
21 Vítek, Daniel LOKO CZE 1.1.1974
22 Přibyl, Michal J.H. CZE 2.8.1996
23 Vomela, Lukáš J.H. CZE 27.4.2001
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Brněnský pohár
21. září 2019 - 9:00
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Cmiel, Adam CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Cmiel, Martin CZE Ref: 1
Jakubcová, Kateřina CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Kardaš, Jan CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Kundera, Václav CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Macko, Michaela CZE Ref: 1
Prokeš, Josef CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Přichystal, Miroslav CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Sokol, Vratislav CZE Ref: 1
Srna, Jan CZE A 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Vaníček, Pavel CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


